Dimensions: inches, (mm)
EVEREST-OL Cei l ing Light ing01 EVEREST-OL Cei l ing Light ing 02
Photometrics
APPLICATION
Optical Lens
c0 - c180,72° c90 - c270,61°
30° 30°
60°

- Material: Aluminum alloy
EVEREST-OL Cei l ing Light ing01 EVEREST-OL Cei l ing Light ing 02
How to order using our catalog numbers
LengthSeries CCT(K) Beam Angle Finish Installation
EVEREST Optical Lens 47
47"(1194.6mm)
E V E R E S T  O L - 4 7 3 0 K N B - E M
Specifications
40
Power
(W)
Model
83
Ra Luminous flux
(lm)
Rated Input
(VAC)
EVEREST OL-4730KN
EVEREST OL-4735KN
EVEREST OL-4740KN
EVEREST OL-4730KW
EVEREST OL-4735KW
EVEREST OL-4740KW
EVEREST OL-4730KNB
EVEREST OL-4735KNB
EVEREST OL-4740KNB
EVEREST OL-4730KWB
EVEREST OL-4735KWB
EVEREST OL-4740KWB
EVEREST OL-4730KN-EM
EVEREST OL-4735KN-EM
EVEREST OL-4740KN-EM
EVEREST OL-4730KW-EM
EVEREST OL-4735KW-EM
EVEREST OL-4740KW-EM
EVEREST OL-4730KNB-EM
EVEREST OL-4735KNB-EM
EVEREST OL-4740KNB-EM
EVEREST OL-4730KWB-EM
EVEREST OL-4735KWB-EM
EVEREST OL-4740KWB-EM
5800
5880
6000
6150
6280
6400
5800
5880
6000
6150
6280
6400
5800
5880
6000
6150
6280
6400
5800
5880
6000
6150
6280
6400
120-277
4083120-277
Catalog No.
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
N- Narrow batwing
W - Wide batwing

- Material: Aluminum alloy
EVEREST-FC Cei l ing Light ing01 EVEREST-FC Cei l ing Light ing 02
How to order using our catalog numbers
LengthSeries CCT(K) Beam Angle
EVEREST Frosted Cover 47
47"(1194.6mm)
E V E R E S T  F C - 4 7 3 0 K B - E M
Specifications
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
[Blank] - 120° EM - Emergency
Options
[blank] - White
B - Black
type Installation
[blank] - Track
Finish
40
40
Power
(W)
Model
83
83
Ra Luminous flux
(lm)
Rated Input
(VAC)
5382
5488
5600
5382
5488
5600
5382
5488
5600
5382
5488
5600
120-277
120-277
Catalog No.
EVEREST FC-4730K
EVEREST FC-4735K
EVEREST FC-4740K
EVEREST FC-4730KB
EVEREST FC-4735KB
EVEREST FC-4740KB
EVEREST FC-4730K-EM
EVEREST FC-4735K-EM
EVEREST FC-4740K-EM
EVEREST FC-4730KB-EM
EVEREST FC-4735KB-EM
EVEREST FC-4740KB-EM
EVEREST MO-L1200-277V-DM
EVEREST MO-L1200-277V-DM-EM
EVEREST-DL Cei l ing Light ing01 EVEREST-DL Cei l ing Light ing 02
Dimensions: inches, (mm)